
Monthly State Retail Sales (MSRS) Schedule Release Dates 

Upcoming scheduled dates for the Monthly Sate Retail Sales Reports are as follows: 

Data Month Release Date Time 

September 2024 Monday, December 30, 2024 12:00 PM 

October 2024 Wednesday, January 29, 2025 12:00 PM 

November 2024 Thursday, February 27, 2025 12:00 PM 

December 2024 Thursday, March 27, 2025 12:00 PM 

January 2025 Tuesday, April 29, 2025 12:00 PM 

February 2025 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 12:00 PM 

March 2025 Monday, June 30, 2025 12:00 PM 

April 2025 Tuesday, July 29, 2025 12:00 PM 

May 2025 Wednesday, August 27, 2025 12:00 PM 

June 2025 Monday, September 29, 2025 12:00 PM 

July 2025 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 12:00 PM 

August 2025 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 12:00 PM 

September 2025 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 12:00 PM 

 

 


